10/31/22, 8:03 AM Provincial Results - Biathlon

WP LEAGUE 4

Date: 2022-10-29
Province: WESTERN PROVINCE

Top Athletes

H Athlete Run Time Run Points Run BP Total Points
Top 3 Runners
1 1428 Robert Swartz 01:28.91 1038.18 30.00 106818
2 3597 Zelda De Kock 02:37.47 1041.06 2250 1063.56
3 1230 Leonardo Van der Werf (Paarl Boys Hs) 01:58.33 1061.34 0.00 1061.34
H Athlete Swim Time Swim Points Swim BP Total Points
Top 3 Swimmers
1 1497 Rowan Marais 01:01.02 1069.90 1750 1087.40
2 1311 Jozanne Louw 0112.95 10556.25 10.00 1065.25
3 3616 Anne-Marie White 0114.46 1047.70 15.00 1062.70
H Athlete Run Time RP Swim Time SP BP Total Points
Top 3 Athletes
1 1497 Rowan Marais 02:24.28 1023.44 01:01.02 1069.90 35.00 2128.34
2 3597 Zelda De Kock 02:37.47 1041.06 0111.95 1035.25 4500 212131 PB
3 131 Jozanne Louw 02:49.84 1042.32 0112.95 1055.25 20.00 2117.57 PB
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#
u/08 GIRLS
] 3602
2 3745
3 3618
#
u/08 BOYS
] 4227
#
U/09 GIRLS
] 338l
2 2784
3 2290
#
U/09 BOYS
] 3M2
2 4240
3 2080
4 3608
5 4281
6 4236

Athlete

Hanneli vd Watt

Kayla Fouche

Gabrielle White

Athlete

Kian Els

Athlete

Kari Gericke

Anca Peters (De
Hoop Ps)

Nina Vancoillie
(Durbanville Ps)

Athlete

Ekhardt Marais
(De Hoop Ps)

Ruvan Jooste
(Durbanville Ps)

Cobus Wentzel
(Durbanville Ps)

Jamie Thomas

Mason Fourie

Nicolaas Jordaan;

Run Time

0140.84

01:33.67

or47.74

Run Time

0144.69

Run Time

01:29.66

01:36.10

0140.37

Run Time

01.33.34

01:30.65

01:29.00

01.40.02

012716

01:35.650

Provincial Results - Biathlon

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1038.32 00:31.67
1052.66 00:38.17
1024.52 00:33.94

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1026.62 00:27.33

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1034.68 00:57.08
1021.80 01:07.96
1013.26 01:08.14

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1019.32 00:50.35
1024.70 010210
1028.00 o151
1005.96 011719
1031.68 01:30.27
1015.00 01:31.08
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SP

1016.65

984.15

1005.30

SP

1028.35

SP

979.60

925.20

924.30

SP

1003.25

94450

879.45

869.05

803.65

799.60

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 205497 PB
0.00 2036.8I

0.00 2029.82 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 205497 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2014.28
0.00 1947.00
0.00 1937.56
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 202257
0.00 196920 PB
0.00 1907.45

0.00 1875.01 PB
0.00 1836.33 PB
0.00 1814.60 PB
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10/31/22, 8:03 AM Provincial Results - Biathlon

7 4276 Matteo Bakkes 01:59.29 967.42 01:34.51 78245 0.00 174987 PB
H# Athlete Run Time RP Swim Time SP BP Total Points
U/l GIRLS National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A

Lienka De Jager

1 1278 . 01:25.88 1024.24 00:4543 1002.85 0.00 2027.09
(Durbanville Ps)
Silke Aucamp

2 1319 _ 0115.08 1045.84 00:5078 97610 0.00 202194
(Kenridge Ps)
Miene Fraenkel

3 3382 012344 102012 00:47.88 990.60 0.00 2019.72
(De Hoop Ps)
Di de Walll

4 3605 nevan de wa 01:20.03 1035.94 00:49.69 08155 0.00 2017.49 PB
(Durbonwlle PS)

5 3606 \'j\(/]g'l'ee van de 01:36.47 1003.06 00:4419 1009.05 0.00 201211 PB
A I

6 3771 nnaibelle van 01:3180 1012.40 00:47.01 994.95 0.00 2007.35 PB
Onselen

7 4226 Kaylee Els 01:30.63 1014.74 00:47.97 99015 0.00 200489 PB

Annabel Janse
8 3395 van VYuuren 01:31.32 1013.36 00:49.03 984.85 0.00 1998.21
(Durbanville Ps)

9 4223 Erika Slabber 01:29.28 1017.44 00:50.21 978.95 0.00 199639 PB
10 3617 Juliana White 01:32.78 1010.44 00:49.47 982.65 0.00 199309 PB
I 3612 Ava Reichenbach 01:32.06 101.88 00:50.06 97970 0.00 199158 PB
12 4225 Lea van Niekerk 01:34.28 1007.44 00:49.67 98165 0.00 1989.09 PB
13 4237 Mila Olivier 01:5147 973.06 DNF DNF 0.00 DNF

H Athlete Run Time RP Swim Time SP BP Total Points
U/l BOYS National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A

Harry Steyn (De

1 1224 01:23.41 102718 00:35.80 1041.00 0.00 206818
Hoop Ps)
Pierre Van

2 1236 Onselen 01:22.74 102852 00:3718 103410 0.00 206262 PB

(Kenridge Ps)
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10/31/22, 8:03 AM Provincial Results - Biathlon

Benjamin
Wi
3 0425 eljmans 01:22.00 1030.00 00:43.31 1003.45 0.00 003345
(Generations
Somerset Wes)
Jean-Luc Joubert
4 1443 _ He Jou 0116.21 104158 00:45.94 990.30 0.00 2031.88
(Kenridge Ps)
5 3535 Ewan Marais 01:29.52 1014.96 00:40.97 101515 0.00 203011 PB
6 1437 Matthew Taylor 011719 1039.62 00:459]1 990.45 0.00 2030.07
(Kenridge Ps)
Ryan Fouche
7 2285 _ 01:28.98 1016.04 00:46.56 987.20 0.00 2003.24
(Kenridge Ps)
Daniel Meets
8 3371 01:28.81 1016.38 00:48.09 97955 0.00 199593 PB
(Beaumont Ps)
9 4279 Enem van Wyk 01:21.48 1031.04 00:5112 964.40 0.00 199544 PB
Arne Loui
10 4975 e Louls 012521 102358 00:51.09 96455 0.00 198813 PB
Duvenhage
1l 4294 Kayden Theron 01:33.00 1008.00 00:48.09 979.55 0.00 198755 PB
12 4293 Carter Theron 01:40.85 992.30 00:46.35 988.25 0.00 198055 PB
13 3596 JANRU VORSTER 01:28.08 1017.84 00:53.07 954.65 0.00 1972.49
Stefanus Louw
14 2412 , 0116.50 1041.00 01:05.09 894.55 0.00 1935.55
(Kenridge Ps)
15 4228 Adam Zwane 01:50.35 973.30 01:00.00 920.00 0.00 189330 PB
16 4224 Martin Slabber 01:47.28 979.44 0116.62 836.90 0.00 1816.34 PB
17 4214 Njabulo Mabena 02:32.03 889.94 0110.09 869.55 0.00 175949 PB
18 4222 Zeke Boggenpoel 02:02.52 948.96 02:04.33 598.35 0.00 154731 PB
H Athlete Run Time RP Swim Time SP BP Total Points
U/13 GIRLS National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A
Erin Neumann
] 2872 (Somerset 02:52.46 1009.08 00:33.46 1025.40 0.00 2034.48
College Ps)
2 2303 Leah Goebel 02:53.08 1007.44 00:35.89 100110 0.00 200854

(Durbanville Ps)
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10/31/22, 8:03 AM

3 1405
4 4282
5 3708
6 1422
7 4264
8 1276
9 3748
10 1228
| 1288
12 4218
13 4283
14 4286
#

U/13 BOYS

1 1438
2 3019
3 2280
4 3744
5 1270
6 1247

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=fb15469f-d68a-4377-ad42-eb311b5ec9a4

Lara
Rosenstrauch (De
Hoop Ps)

Paula Theron

Mischa Laker

Yvette Louw
(Kenridge Ps)

Amelie Billson

Mieke Havenga
(Kenridge Ps)

Elizabeth White

Kara Wentzel
(Durbanville Ps)

Livia Vancoillie
(Durbanville Ps)

Lara Louw

Caylinn Cornelius

Jana Muller

Athlete

Delmar Benecke
(Jan van
Riebeeck Ps)

Nico Swart (De
Hoop Ps)

Jean Troskie
(Durbanville Ps)

Van Zyl Méller

Ben Louw
(Durbanville Ps)

Jack Fouche
(Kenridge Ps)

03:10.50

03:28.06

031347

03:07.88

03:33.68

03:06.20

03:29.80

03:3144

03:29.62

03:53.51

04:0313

04:08.89

Run Time

02:30.07

02:37.77

02:40.94

02:44.45

02:48.21

02:45.26

Provincial Results - Biathlon

973.00

937.88

967.06

97824

026.64

981.60

934.40

93112

93476

886.98

867.74

856.22

RP

00:3848

00:36.45

00:40.07

00:41.27

00:36.98

00:46.38

00:43.92

00:45.91

00:50.07

00:52.84

0114.58

DNF

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1045.86

1030.46

1006.12

101710

1009.58

101548

00:33.21

00:32.39

00:34.18

00:3548

00:36.80

00:37.69

975.20

99650

959.30

94730

990.20

896.20

920.80

900.90

859.30

831.60

614.20

DNF

SP

1027.90

1036.10

1018.20

1005.20

992.00

983.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

1948.20

193338 PB

1926.36

192554

1916.84 PB

1877.80

185520 PB

1832.02 PB

1794.06

171858 PB

148194 PB

DNF

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2073.76

2066.56 PB

2024.32

2022.30

200158 PB

1998.58

5112



10/31/22, 8:03 AM

7 1433
8 2409
9 1423
10 1238
| 4230
12 4278
13 1304
14 4291
15 4274
16 4213
17 2875
#
U/15 GIRLS
1 2871
2 1395
3 3589
4 1418
5 4220
6 1651

Earle van der
watt (Beaumont
Ps)

Keegan Michael
(Beaumont Ps)

Wian Joubert
(Durbanville Ps)

Franko Peters (De
Hoop Ps)

Owen Pieterse

Piet van Wyk

Erigh Egen
(Durbanville Ps)

Rikus Hansen

Christiaan
Booysen

Lebone Khanye

Matthew Thomas
(Durbanville Ps)

Athlete

Eva Neumann
(Somerset
College Ps)

Stephanie
Minnaar
(Welgemoed Ps)

Lia Assad

Larah Aucamp
(Kenridge Ps)

Simoné Gerber

Cara Rossouw
(Eversdal Ps)

03:05.22

02:57.70

02:49.60

02:37.38

02:47.84

02:44.49

03:36.69

03:29.56

03:37.97

04:00.63

03:01.63

Run Time

02:48.57

02:34.00

02:56.42

02:4548

03:08.86

03:01.71

Provincial Results - Biathlon

975.56 00:3543
990.60 00:37.10
1006.80 00:39.09
1031.24 00:42.48
1010.32 00:42.67
1017.02 00:45.48
912.62 00:44.40
926.88 00:48.94
910.06 00:51.83
864.74 01:356.40
98274 DNF
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1008.86 01.07.02
1038.00 0117.95
99316 O11.85
1015.04 0118.25
968.28 0110.31
982.58 0114.10
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1005.70

989.00

969.10

935.20

933.30

905.20

916.00

870.60

84170

406.00

DNF

SP

1039.90

985.25

1015.75

983.75

1023.45

1004.50

0.00 1981.26
0.00 1979.60
0.00 1975.90
0.00 1966.44
0.00 1943.62 PB
0.00 192222 PB
0.00 1828.62
0.00 179748 PB
0.00 175176 PB
0.00 1270.74 PB
0.00 DNF
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2048.76
0.00 2023.25
0.00 200891 PB
0.00 1998.79

0.00 199173 PB
0.00 1987.08
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10/31/22, 8:03 AM

7 1255
8 1321
9 1401
10 1290
1 4245
12 1350
13 3375
14 3763
15 4285
#
U/15 BOYS
1 1223
2 3626
3 3764
4 3751
5 4215
#
U/17 GIRLS
1 4242
2 2342

Mieka Vermeulen
(Kenridge Ps)

Lara Stander
(Durbanville Ps)

Lana Doman
(Durbanville Ps)

Zia Petersen
(Forest Village Ps)

Zanne Marcus

Anke Stander
(Durbanville Ps)

Ninke Duvenhage
(Gene Louw Ps)

Saarah Islam

Anja Muller

Athlete

Nicolas Minnaar
(Welgemoed Ps)

Hanru Steyn
(Durbanville Hs)

Handro Cloete

Mogamat
Petersen

Nigellino Stoffels

Athlete

Danielle Cronje;

Maric De Roubaix
(Bloemhof Hs)

02:46.04

02:32.51

03:05.83

03:2857

031270

02:50.58

03121

04:06.63

03:48.80

Run Time

02:2314

03:04.94

02:22.57

03:49.21

02:58.56

Run Time

02:42.94

02:42.69

Provincial Results - Biathlon

1013.92

1040.98

974.34

928.86

960.60

1004.84

961.78

86274

88840

RP

0124.82

01:31.76

01:22.78

011512

01:24.39

01:38.21

01:36.35

01:54.29

DNF

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1039.72

956.12

1040.86

867.58

968.88

RP

0112.72

01.08.68

0216.40

0215.79

02:36.33

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1020.12

1020.62

01.02.82

oro8m
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950.90

916.20

96110

99940

953.05

883.95

893.25

803.55

DNF

SP

100140

1021.60

683.00

686.05

583.35

SP

1060.90

1034.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

1964.82

195718

1935.44

192826 PB

191365 PB

1888.79

1855.03

1656.29 PB

DNF

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

204112

197772 PB

1723.86 PB

15563.63 PB

155223 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

208102 PB

2055.07

712
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3 2301
4 1318
5 2277
6 3730
7 1261
8 4229
#
U/17 BOYS
1 1444
2 1371
3 1283
4 3614
5 1390
6 3613
7 2876
8 3761
9 1286
10 1248
1 2348

Zoé Goebel (DF
Malan Hs)

Olivia Wilson
(Durbanville Hs)

Michelle Carien
van Rooyen
(Durbanville Hs)

Anneke Stassen

Caitlin De Kock
(Durbanville Hs)

Autumn Zwane

Athlete

Liam Clarke (Paul
Roos Hs)

Jacques Geyser
(Paul Roos Hs)

Alexander
Benecke
(Rondebosch Hs)

Callum
Koekemoer

Luan Stander
(Paarl Boys Hs)

Quinn Dick
Koekemoer

Joshua Hendricks

JP van der Wallt

Jody Karsten
(Milnerton Hs)

FC Moller
(Stellenberg Hs)

Cullen Clarke
(Paul Roos Hs)

03:00.60

02:38.28

03:18.88

03:10.69

03:08.32

04:35.27

Run Time

02:20.03

02:20.44

02:2540

02:29.26

02:21.06

02:35.51

02:38.50

0212.06

02:35.21

02:40.63

02:28.82

Provincial Results - Biathlon

984.80

1029.44

94824

964.62

969.36

79546

RP

01m.o3

012759

0113.73

0117.05

01:33.99

014793

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1023.94

102312

1013.20

100548

1021.88

99298

987.00

1039.88

993.58

082.74

1006.36

00:58.58

O1.01.00

01.01.38

01.00.18

01.06.20

01.00.68

01.00.70

01m.e4

010314

010261

01.08.69
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1019.85

937.05

1006.35

989.75

905.05

8356.35

SP

104710

1035.00

1033110

1039.10

1009.00

1036.60

1036.50

980.30

1024.30

1026.95

996.55

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2004.65

1966.49

1954.59

195437 PB

1874.41

1630.81 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2071.04

205812

2046.30

204458

2030.88

2029.58

202350

202018 PB

2017.88

2009.69 PB

200291
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12 4239
13 3599
14 3768
15 4234
16 3770
17 3752
18 421
19 3749
20 3776
2] 3750
22 3753
#
U/19 GIRLS
1 1421
2 4238
3 1643
4 4295
5 1215
6 1320
#

Garrick Heyes.

Sean Van zyl

Jan-Paul
Herselman

Alistair Jones

Herman Kriel

Roschko
Wyngaard

Eugun Collins

Anthonio
Scheffers

Shurl Fortune

Cameron Vass

Url Fortune

Athlete

Marne Campbell

(Reddam
Durbanville Hs)

Danielle Heyes

Danel Rossouw
(Reddam
Durbanville Hs)

Kate Moore

Mienke Herbst
(Jan van
Riebeeck Hs)

Julia Monk
(Reddam
Constantia Hs)

Athlete

02:50.85

02:40.25

02:24.20

02:39.43

02:47.09

02:3512

02:52.60

02:50.02

03:00.98

02:42.84

03:28.96

Run Time

02:44.81

02:45.96

02:49.47

03:03.69

03:04.00

03:05.28

Run Time

Provincial Results - Biathlon

962.30

98350

1015.60

985614

969.82

993.76

958.80

963.96

942.04

978.32

886.08

RP

O1.04.61

01:09.39

01:28.02

01:29.72

01:29.44

01:37.24

01:31.30

0145.35

02:08.66

02:47.82

02:33.17

Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1018.38

1016.08

1009.06

980.62

980.00

97744

RP

01:06.26

010850

01.07.21

0112.03

0113.55

0118.70

Swim Time

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=fb15469f-d68a-4377-ad42-eb311b5ec9a4

1016.95

993.05

899.90

89140

892.80

853.80

883.50

813.25

696.70

500.90

57415

SP

1053.70

1042.50

1048.95

1024.85

1017.25

99150

SP

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

197925 PB

197655 PB

1915.50

187654 PB

1862.62 PB

184756 PB

184230 PB

177721 PB

1638.74 PB

147922 PB

146023 PB

Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BP

2072.08

205858 PB

2058.01

200547 PB

1997.25

1968.94

Total Points

912
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U/19 BOYS National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A

Leonardo Van der
1 1230 Werf (Poarl Boys 01:58.33 1061.34 00:59.57 104215 0.00 2103.49
Hs)

Luca Karsten

2 1343 .
(Milnerton Hs)

0213.50 1031.00 00:59.94 1040.30 0.00 2071.30

Grant McLeroth
3 1648 (Reddam 02:29.31 999.38 00:58.02 1049.90 0.00 204928 PB
Constantia Hs)

4 4217 Mark Laker 02:34.71 08858 01:04.73 1016.35 0.00 200493 PB
5 4244 Francois bavid 02:3019 997.62 0110.37 98815 0.00 198577 PB
Cronje

6 4292 Darren Jones 03:40.77 856.46 025614 459.30 0.00 131576 PB
H Athlete Run Time RP Swim Time SP BP Total Points

SENIORS WOMEN National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A

1 3597 Zelda De Kock 02:37.47 1041.06 011.95 1035.25 4500 212131 PB

2 3729 Constance Els 03:0044 99512 0117.95 1005.25 4200 204237 PB

3 3516 Madri Stegman 031531 965.38 012343 977.85 45,00 198823

4 4284 Anemike Swart 03:0814 979.72 01:3119 939.05 42.00 1960.77 PB

5 3595 Ellouise le Roux 02:49.53 1016.94 01:4125 88875 45.00 195069 PB

6 1284 Renee Peters 0419.86 836.28 01:43.04 879.80 4800 1764.08

7 4210 Kgothatso Jiyana 05:2853 69894 02:19.39 698.05 12.00 140899 PB
H Athlete Run Time RP Swim Time SP BP Total Points

SENIORS MEN National Record: N/A Provincial Record: N/A

1 3728 Cornelius Els 02:34.96 978.08 01:05.74 1021.30 39.00 203838 PB

2 1337 ;2:'\/8;; van der 02:28.83 99034 01:07.36 1013.20 33.00 203654

3 1299 Adrin Strydom 02311 085.78 0113.31 08345 0.00 1969.23

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=fb15469f-d68a-4377-ad42-eb311b5ec9a4 10/12
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4 4209
H

JNR WOMEN

1 1356
H#

JNR MEN

1 1412

2 4216
H

MASTERS 40+ WOMEN

1 131

2 3616

3 4277
H

MASTERS 40+ MEN

1 1497
2 3772
3 4280
4 1233
5 1375
6 4287

Darryl Lindt

Athlete

Anika Roux

Athlete

Emihl Rossouw
(Durbanville Hs)

Nico Erasmus

Athlete

Jozanne Louw

Anne-Marie White

Sanja van Wyk

Athlete

Rowan Marais

Ettienne Oelofse

Daniel Theron

Ben Peters

Earle van der
Watt

Jan Daniel Louw

0214.05

Run Time

0311.36

Run Time

02:20.13

02:47.89

Run Time

02:49.84

03:34.47

03:52.05

Run Time

02:24.28

02:3350

02:52.37

02:5193

02:42.76

02:45.21

Provincial Results - Biathlon

1019.90 02:02.94

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

973.28 01:35.51

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1007.74 01:01.09
95222 01:58.22
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1042.32 0112.95
953.06 0114.46
917.90 01:39.49

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1023.44 01.01.02
1005.00 0112.84
967.26 01.07.38
96814 01.09.97
986.48 0118.04
981.58 011813

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=fb15469f-d68a-4377-ad42-eb311b5ec9a4

735.30

SP

917.45

SP

1029.55

743.90

SP

1055.25

1047.70

92255

SP

1069.90

1010.80

103810

102515

984.80

984.35

6.00 176120 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 1890.73 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 2037.29
0.00 169612 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

20.00 21757 PB

30.00 2030.76 PB
5.00 184545 PB
BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

35.00 2128.34
2500 2040.80 PB
25.00 2030.36 PB
5.00 1998.29
25.00 1996.28
25.00 1990.93 PB
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MASTERS 50+ MEN

1 4232

2 4291

3 2347

4 1394
H#

MASTERS 60+ MEN

1 1369

MASTERS 70+ MEN

1 1428

SPECIAL NEEDS MALE

1 1308

https://sabiathlon.azurewebsites.net/ProvincialResultsReport/ProvincialResultsReport?competitionld=fb15469f-d68a-4377-ad42-eb311b5ec9a4

Mason Cranswick

JP Mieny

Mike Clarke

Jason Monk

Athlete

Tertius du Bruyn

Athlete

Robert Swartz

Athlete

Liam Trelawney

02:29.53

02:50.07

03:01.08

02:40.34

Run Time

01:29.91

Run Time

01:28.91

Run Time

01:53.34

Provincial Results - Biathlon

National Record: N/A

1034.94 01:25.96
903.86 01:29.34
971.84 01:3043
1013.32 01:50.09
RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1010.18 00:44.64

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

103818 00:58.89

RP Swim Time

National Record: N/A

1013.32 00:51.04

Designed and Developed by Techla

970.20

953.30

947.85

84955

SP

101.80

SP

970.55

SP

969.80

Provincial Record: N/A

35.00 204014 PB
25.00 197216 PB
15.00 1934.69
20.00 1882.87

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

24.00 204598 PB

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

60.00 206873

BP Total Points

Provincial Record: N/A

0.00 198312
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